BUREAU
V E R l T A S
TEST REPORT N° : ASCV-19AU3120LTSZP-B
EMC TEST REPORT
To Fax:
--
Attn: Email: --
Address:

Building, Honghualing Industrial Park, Liu Xian
Road, Xili Town,Nanshan District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong
Tel: +86 755 8600 0151
Fax: +86 755 8600 0159
Email: eescmarketing@cn.bureauveritas.com
Page 3 of 25
TEST REPORT EN 55015:2013+A1 Ver 3.0
3 EQUIPMENT CHARACTERISTICS
3.1 Model list
No Model Rated Input Rated Power Remark
1. IT-LTF-20W
AC 180-277V,
50/60Hz
20W
2. IT-LTF-4F-40W 40W
3. IT-LTF-5F-50W 50W
4. IT-LTF-5F-60W 60W
5. IT-L9-2F-20W 20W
6. IT-L9-4F-40W 40W
7. IT-L9-5F-50W 50W
8. IT-L9-5F-60W 60W
Other aspects:
The manufacture declare all the model are identical to the basic model IT-LTF-5F-60W, only the difference is
appearance.
1. Only the supply voltage range of AC 220-240V, voltage of general public power supply in EU countries,